Minimum rental is 2 hours.

Group Designations

Group 1 - No Facility Fees; Personnel Fees Only

Group 2 - 50% Facility Fees + All Personnel Fees

Group 3 - Full Facility and Personnel Fees

Athletic Fields Fee Schedule
Rates listed below reflect usage up to 4 hours, daily, and seasonal where applicable. All
groups must pay applicable personnel fees.

Facilities Rental Application Fee Schedule
Rev. 05/02/2025

Field Type Group 1 (Upto | Group 2 (Up | Group 3 (Up to | Lighting Fee
4hr / Day / to 4hr /Day | 4hr /Day / (per hour)
Season) / Season) Season)

Elementary Fields | Free / Free / $25/$50/ | $50/%$100/ $25
Free $400 $800

Middle/K-8 Fields | Free / Free / $25/$50/ | $50/$100/ $25
Free $500 $1,000

Stadium Free / Free / $250 /$500 | $500/$1,000 /| $25
Free /$2,500 $5,000

Turf Field Free / Free / $75/$150/ | $150 /$300/ | $25
Free $870 $1,740

Varsity Free / Free / $125/$250 | $250/%$500/ | $25

Baseball /Softball Free /$1,500 $3,000

I\% Free / Free / $50/$100/ | $100/%$200/ | $25

Baseball /Softball Free $350 $700

Lincoln Field Free / Free / $50/%$100/ | $100/%$200/ | $25

Hockey Free $350 $700

Tennis Court Free / Free / $25/%$50/ | $50/%$100/ $25
Free $350 $700

Wrestling Room Free / Free / $50/$100/ | $100/%$200/ | $25
Free $500 $1,000

East HS Field A Free / Free / $40/$75/ | $80/%$150/ $25
Free $350 $700

East HS Field B Free / Free / $40/$75/ | $80/$150/ $25
Free $350 $700

East HS Field C Free / Free / $40/$75/ | $80/$150/ $25
Free $350 $700

East HS Field D Free / Free / $40/$75/ | $80/$150/ $25
Free $350 $700




Indoor Facility Rental Rates
All rentals require a minimum of 2 hours. All groups must pay applicable personnel fees.

Indoor Facility Group 1 Group 2 (50%) Group 3 (Full Rate)

All Purpose Room Free $20/hr $40/hr

Auditorium Free $150/hr $300/hr

Cafeteria (no Free $45/hr $90/hr

kitchen)

Classroom Free $10/hr $20/hr

Classroom w/ tech | Free $12.50/hr $25/hr

Computer Lab Free $30/hr $60/hr

Elem /MS Gyms Free $37.50/hr $75/hr

HS Gyms Free $62.50/hr $125/hr

Library / Media Free $25/hr $50/hr

Center

Conference Room Free $12.50/hr $25/hr

Parking Lot Free Free Free

Playground Free Free Free
Personnel Staffing Rates (Hourly)

Position Hourly Rate

Audio-Visual Systems Technician $50.00

Food Service Staff $35.00

Custodian $35.00

Grounds Staff $40.00

Maintenance Staff

$50.00




